Specification Sheet
Specifications
Lumen Output
Round (Cool White LED) 1,6 lm
Square (Cool White LED) 2,0 lm
Power Consumption
Round 0.3W / 25mA
Square 0.6W / 50mA

8-Set
Installation DiagramExample Connection Diagram
Ordering Information
Description		  Finish / LED Colour	 Item Code
	 3-Set Floorleds Round	 Stainless Steel / Warm White LED	 575.569.0U.40809
	 5-Set Floorleds Round	 Stainless Steel / Warm White LED	 576.569.0U.40809
	 8-Set Floorleds Round	 Stainless Steel / Warm White LED	 577.569.0U.40809
	 3-Set Floorleds Round	 Stainless Steel / Cool White LED	 575.569.0U.03509
	 5-Set Floorleds Round	 Stainless Steel / Cool White LED	 576.569.0U.03509
	 8-Set Floorleds Round	 Stainless Steel / Cool White LED	 577.569.0U.03509
	 3-Set Floorleds Round	 Stainless Steel / Blue LED	 575.569.0U.21609
	 5-Set Floorleds Round	 Stainless Steel / Blue LED	 576.569.0U.21609
	 8-Set Floorleds Round	 Stainless Steel / Blue LED	 577.569.0U.21609
Description		  Finish / LED Colour	 Item Code
	 3-Set Floorleds Square	 Stainless Steel / Warm White LED	 485.200.0U.40809
	 5-Set Floorleds Square	 Stainless Steel / Warm White LED	 486.200.0U.40809
	 8-Set Floorleds Square	 Stainless Steel / Warm White LED	 487.200.0U.40809
	 3-Set Floorleds Square	 Stainless Steel / Cool White LED	 HN.6Y.01.64U
	 5-Set Floorleds Square	 Stainless Steel / Cool White LED	 HP.6Y.01.64U
	 8-Set Floorleds Square	 Stainless Steel / Cool White LED	 HR.6Y.01.64U
	 3-Set Floorleds Square	 Stainless Steel / Blue LED	 HN.6Y.0Y.84U
	 5-Set Floorleds Square	 Stainless Steel / Blue LED	 HP.6Y.0Y.84U
	 8-Set Floorleds Square	 Stainless Steel / Blue LED	 HR.6Y.0Y.84U
Accessory	 #	 Item Code
Built-In Power Supply 12V DC / 12W	 (A)	 AZ.09.00.01U
Plug-In Power Supply EU 12V DC / 5W	 (B)	 AZ.17.00.21U
Plug-In Power Supply UK 12V DC / 3W	 (C)	 AZ.21.00.21U
Accessory	 #	 Item Code
Extension Cable  50cm	 (E)	 324.039.0U.00202
Extension Cable 100cm	 (E)	 324.040.0U.00202
Extension Cable 300cm	 (E)	 324.041.0U.00202
Extension Cable 600cm	 (E)	 AZ.15.00.01U
Accessory	 #	 Item Code
T-Splitter	 (D)	  AZ.18.00.01U
Carpet Clamp Ring	 324.060.0U.00201
EndStop*	 (F)	 324.031.0U.00202
* included with 3,5 & 8-Set Floorleds product
≥ 7 mm Flooring Thickness
3-Set
F M F M F M